
From: Elen capri 
Sent: Saturday, January 14, 2012 5:09 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Re: 

Just call me when u ar free ,I miSs talk to u Sent via BlackBerry from T-Mobile 

 Original Message 
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Date: Sat, 14 Jan 2012 06:29:04 
To: < 
Subject: 

when is a good time to speak without many peple around 
=OA=-
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